INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Rubber and plastic industrial hoses / Multipurpose hoses /
Universal hoses
7 www.tubes-international.com1111_PL2022_0_1
PVC universal hoses
REFITTEX® 80 BAR (50 BAR)
High-pressure hose for water and agricultural
chemicals

pressure
20°C
[bar].
Bursting
pressure
20°C
[bar].
bend
radius
[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
FT-REFITTEX80-08 8 15 3,5 80 240 27 0,160 50,100
FT-REFITTEX80-10 10 18 4 80 240 40 0,222 50,100
FT-REFITTEX80-13 13 23 5 80 240 50 0,357 50,100
FT-REFITTEX80-16 16 26 5 50 150 85 0,415 50
FT-REFITTEX80-19 19 30 5,5 50 150 90 0,532 50
Note: indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used
temperature 20ºC 30ºC 40ºC 50ºC 60ºC 70ºCTemperature d e p e n d e n c e  of burst pressure and
working pressure for typical PVC hoses pressure 100% 74% 55% 40% 30% 22%
RP